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PANHANS
thickness
planing machine

compact, space-saving ®
construction

electrical vertical setting ®
with press button for tenth of mm

table adjustment on four spindles ®

segmental rubber infeed and ®
outfeed roller,

pivoting

sectioned pressure beam, ®

pivoting, of solid alu material

alternative knife-shafts ®

Technische Daten Technical data

Hobelbreite planing width
Hobelhshe planing height
Tischldnge table length
Antriebsmotor drive motor
Vorschubmotor feed motor
Vorschub advance
Absaugstutzen dust suction hood
Abmessungen (L/B/H)  dimensions
Gewicht netto net weight

The illustrations show options
which are not included in the
standard machine performance.
Standard performance

as per current price list.

Ask for information.

Subject to modifications.

ANT. PANHANS GmbH

Werkzeug- und Maschinenfabrik
Postfach 1553

D-72486 Sigmaringen

Telefon 07571,/755-0

Telefax 07571,/755-277

Dickenhobel
im

Ruboteuse
PANHANS

kompakte, ® construction compacte
schmale Bauweise et peu encombrante
elekirische Hohenverstellung ® réglage vertical électrique avec bouton
mit Zehntel Millimeter Tipptaster de touche pour dixiémes de mm
Tisch vierfach gefihrt ® réglage de table sur quatre broches :
Segmentierte Ein- und ® rouleaux d'entrée et de sortie segmentés
Auszugswalzen aus Gummi, en caoutchouc, -
pendelnd pivotants
Gliederdruckbalken pendelnd ® poutre de pression sectionnée pivotante, -
aus Alu-Vollmaterial de matériel solid d'aluminium 5
alternative Messerwellen ® arbres porte-fers alternatifs

Caractéristiques techniques TYP 435 TYP 436
largeur de rabotage mm 510 630 ’
hauteur de rabotage mm 250 250
longueur de table mm 1110 1110
moteur d’entrainement kW (PS) 75 (10) 7,5 (10)
moteur d'avance kW (PS) 0,55/0,75 (0,8/1,0) 0,55/0,75 (0,8/1,0)
avance m/min 7+14 7+14
buse d’aspiration mm & 160 rechts 160 rechts
dimensions mm 970 x 1200 x 1060 1070 x 1200 x 1060
poids net kg 600 700

Die Abbildungen zeigen Sonderzubehér,
das nicht zum serienmdBigen
Lieferumfang gehért.
Grundausstattung gemaB giltiger Preisliste.
Auskiinfte beim Fachhandel.

| Konstruktions- und MaBé&nderungen
i - vorbehalten. |

Les illustrations montrent des options
qui ne font pas partie de |'exécution st
de la machine.

Exécution standard selon le tarif courant.
Demandez des renseignements.

Sous réserve de modifications.

ANT. PANHANS ;
Werkzeug- und Maschinenfabril
Postfach 7 3

A-4563 Micheldorf 0.0.

Telefon 07582/61361-0
Telefax 07582/613 61-41
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